
4.18 Raymonde and his band o’
Banjos
4.30 Children’s session ‘"Tim-
bertoes"’
4.45 From Last Year’s Hit Par-adés
5.15 Composer Corner: Victor

f Herbert
-6. 0 # "Dad and Dave"642 Merry Mixture
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 Fortnightly Book Review:H. C. Hooper
7.15 Serenade to the Stars by
the Sidney Torch Trio and as-|
sisting vocalists
7.30 Evening Programme
The 8ZR General Knowledge
Quiz ‘

7.45 The Allen Roth Style
8.0 Music of the Opera"La Traviata" ~~ VerdiThe plot is based on Dumas’s:
novel "La Dame aux Camelias.’’
The premiere in Venice was a
flasco and when the opera ap-
peared in London it caused a
great deal of discussion, .and was
denounced by the press. The pub-

yg jlicity resulted in capacity audi-
ences and the Opera was so suc-
Prossful financially that it was7 ljargely responsible for rehabili-" tating the declining fortunes of~His Majesty’s Theatre.
8.30 Musical Miniatures, a fea-.
ture dealing with the lives of
various composers
8.44 Two Concertos from theFilms
9.0 Overseas and N.Z, News

|

9.30 "Stand Easy," featuringCheerful Charlie Chester
410. 0 Tunes from the Dance
World
10.30. Close down

4) Y /s\ 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 Correspondence Schoo! Ses-sion (see Page 34)
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work

|

10.0 The Week’s -Star: Fred
Hartley
10.20 Devotional. Service
10.40 For My Lady: The Selfish
Giant
11.0 Ted Steele’s Novatones,‘with Evelyn McGregor = endWalter Preston
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather ConditionsSy Rosarlo Bourdon Sym-
phony Orchestra, Vivian Della
Chiesa, and the Buccaneers
Octet
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 *‘Rebecca"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No. 2 in D Minor,
Op. 70
Slavonic Rhapsody,

Op.
45,

No. 3
4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Reginald Dixon
6.15 Strict Tempo
6. 0 Dinner. Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7, 0 Local. Announeements
7.15 Women in Politics: "The
Beginnings," talk by Mrs.
Freed ey oy

cectaa casee
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
MARJORIE ROWLEY (Christ-church soprano)
Early in the Morning PhillipsWaltz Song (Tom Jones’)

German
Princess of the Dawn Coates
The Skaters* WaltzWaldteufel
(A Studio Recital)

7.43 Notes and Memories
8. 0 Bandstand
The Band: of H.M. Coldstream
Guards
Dominion Medley
The Band .of .H.M. Royal Air
Force
Sussex by the Sea Higgs
Royal Artillery Band
Army of the Nile Alford
Regt. Band of H.M, Grenadier
Guerds
At the Cenotaph
Le Reve Passe Helmer
Band of H.M,: Coldstream
Guards
Song of Liberty Elgar8.30 Otago’s History: "SomeNorth Otago Pioneers," talk by
kK. CG. McDonald
8.46 ASHLEY AITCHESON
(baritone)
Fill a Glass With Golden Wine

QuiiterTo-morrow Keel
Greensleeves

Vaughan-Williams
(From the Studio)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japan
9.30 "Scapegoats of History:
Henry Stewart: Earl of Darn-leigh"
10. 0 Ted Heath and his Orch-
chestra, Anne Shelton, Cyril
Fletcher, ekg Adler :

11. 0 NEWS
11.20 Close down

— .

: --
LENO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

4.30 p.m. Music in the Air: Popular Melodies
5.0 The Norman Cloutier Or
chestra
5.15 Chorus Gentlemen!
6. 0 Dance Music
8.30 Music from the Ballet
7. 0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 "Anne of Green Gables"
8.0 Chamber Musio(ist of series)
Musical Art Quartet
Quartet in A Minor, Op. 29Schubert
8.29 The Chamber Music Players
Trio in C. Minor, Op. 66

Mendelssohn
9. 0 Modern Music fromEurope
Emanuel Feuermann (’cello),with Leopold Stokowski and the
Philadelphia Orchestra
Solomon Bloch
9.20 Vitya Vronsky and Victor Babin (piano)
Scaramouche Milhaud
9.28 Paul Hindemith and theBerlin Philharmonic Orehestra |

Symphony based on Matthiasthe Painter Hindemith
10. O Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down

A\ INVERGARG!
L

441 m,

yo . 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS9.0 Correspondence School Ses
sion (see page 34)
9.31 Composer of the Week:
Weinberger
10. ® Devotional Service —

10.18 "Music of Doom"
10.30 Music While You Work
41.0 Morning Veriety /12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 "House That MargaretBuilt"
2.15 Classical Hour
Mozart’s Concertos (8th of
series)
Horn Concerto No, 4 in E
Flat, K. 495

symphony
No. 84 in Cc, K,

38
3. 0 Dennis Noble (baritone)
3.15 Romence and Melody
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Let’s Have a Chorus
415 Josephine Bradley and
her Orchestra
4.30 Children’s Hour: The Quizwith Uncle Clarrie
5. 0 Echoes of Hawatti
6.15 Latin-American Tunes
6. 0 "The Todds"
6.12 Songs from the Seddle
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 After Dinner Muste
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 Listener’s. Own
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lorneville Stock Report
9.20 Music by British Coms
sers

an
he Symphony Orchestra,conducted by the composer"The Planets,’? Nos. 1-7Holst

10. 8 Royal Opera House Orches-
tra, Covent Garden
"Adam Zero" Ballet Suite

y ‘Blise
10.30 Close down

Tuesday, November ILocal Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

BEES. ite ate
6. 0 am. Breakfast Programme(Phil Shane)
8.45 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 We Travel! the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10,15 Auction Block
10,30 imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11, 5 Home Decorating Session(Anne Stewart)11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Spotlighting Ambrose andhis Orchestra
1. O p.m, Musical Variety1.30 Anne of Green Gableg1. ZB Happiness Club (Joan)\ Famous Songs and Ballads
2.3 Home Service Session
with Jane3.0 New Light Symphony Or-chestra
Jerome Kern Melodies

4. 0 Richard Crooks
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight: Charles
reen and his Balloon
6.1 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Rhythm Parade7.0 Colgate Cavalcade
7.30 A Case for Cleveland:
Morgana Case745 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Burglary, by Arnold Bennett8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Scarlet Harvest845 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin, with radio cuttings fromthe world press8.0 Current Ceiling Prices9.2 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Bing Crosby Show10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot) ¢

10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. Q Before the Ending of the
Day
11.16 Variet Show for late
night listening
12. Close down

27B WELLINGTON |1130 ke, 265 m. )
6. 0 a.m, Breakfast Session
7.0 Novelty Numbers
8.0 Piano Playtime with MarieOrmston
9. 0 Morning Recipe aessiqn(Aunt Daisy) !

9.30 Lawrence Tibbett andMarian Anderson
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Just for You: Terry How-
ard brings you an interlude of
melody and song10.30 imperial Lover10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Session
Shopping Reporter’12.0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads4.30 Home Service session
3. 0 In a Little Gypsy Tearoom
3.30 Contrasts in Marches andMazurkas

,4.0 ivan Ditmars (organist)and Anita Boyer
5. 0 Summer Days Sulte by
Coates
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 The Story of Flight: TheFirst Hydrogen Balicon6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Ciub:
Flies
6.30 One Good Deed a Day7. 0 Colgate Cavaloade
A Case for Cleveland

herd 1 Give and Bequeath80 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
3.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Reserved |

9. 1 Doctor Mao
9.15 The Bing Crosby Show(first broadcast)
9.45 Tenor Time
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 These Wo Have Lovedae Famous Dance Bands: BobCrosby and Orchestra
11. 0 Dancing Through the Ages12. 0 Close down2

3Z,B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music.30 Feet on the Ground
18] Come and Get It.30 Thought for the Day2 Breakfast Club
40 Morning Encore0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)30 Grand Symphony Orches-tra45 Italian Singers of Note
a My Husbang’s Love5 Adventures of Jane Arden
0 imperial Lover45 Crossroads of Life
5 Home Decorating Talk,and Shopping Reporter

+ O Luncheon session30 p.m. Anne of. Green Gables
0 Famous Songs and Ballads0 Home Service session
0 Choristers Cavalcade
5 Virtuoso for Toeday: Isa-r Goodman, Pianist.80 George Formby
3.46 Scuth American Pattern4.0 Excerpts from Snow Whiteand the Seven Dwarfs4.30 Otto Dobrindt and Orches-tra
4.45 Children’s session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 ‘ Magic Island (final broad-8ca
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club

©
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6.30 Treasure Island6.45 Out of the Box
y Fea Colgate Cavalcade7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Three Generations8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Scariet Harvest
8.45 Aren’t Men Beasts
9. 1 Doctor Mac9.15 Music to a Colour Scheme
9.45 Console Concourse10. O Thanks for the Song10.15
orraoue
Mysteries

10.30 The orld of Motoring17. © Mood Music
11.15 Trans-Atlantic Humour:yep

BE
en Jack Warner11.30 ith the Dance Bands

12. 0 Close down

SLB wie ee
6. 0 am. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Breakfast Parade

oe Morning Star9, Morning Recipe Session(aunt Daisy) ,

9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Thanks for the Song
9.45 Whirlwind Organist: EthelSmith
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall: A radio
‘ story of life in an orphanage
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.0 p.m. Variety
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
145 Hula Time
2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Service Session
(Wyn ,3. 0 hythm on the Range
2.30 Melodies of the Moment |4. 0 Music of the Flowers
4.45 Children’s Session5.0. Long, Long Ago
EVENING PROGRAMME
Magic Island
Junior Naturalists’ Club
Mr. Meredith Walks Out
Reserved
A Case for Cleveland
Popular Fallacies
The Lifebuoy Hit ParadeScarlet Harvest
Frightened Lady
Susrent

Prices
"Dootor
9.15 Celebrity Spotlight: Joseiturbi
9.30 Make it a Part10.30 Adventures f Peter.
Chance
10.45 On the Sweeter Side
11.145 In a Dancing Mood
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.é
1400 ke. 214 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore=
cast
8,40 Musical Variety9,.0 Good Morning Request
Session

— Ridin’ the Range: Gene
9.45 Home Decorating . Talk
(Anne Stewart)
$.50 Morning Serenade; ° Al
Goodman
10.0 The Private Secretary
10.15 Beloved Rogue
10.31 Morning Maxim
10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 After Dinner Music
6.15 | Junior Naturalists’) Club
6.30 Cocktail Music: EddieDuchin and Orchestra
45 20th Century Hits in
Chorus
7. 0 Veterans of Muslo
7.15 A Man and His House
7.30 Blind Man's House
7.45 A Case for Cleveland!
Morgana Case80 £Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 On the Sweeter Side
8.45 Recorded Recital: RichardTauber
0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Radio Stage
8.32 With Raie Da Costa
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

At half past nine to-night4ZB will "Make it a Party"with a pregramme of favourite
artists,

Trade names appearing in Com
mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement

SE A EE TNE RON he RT EE Ew one
Isador Goodman, the celebra-
ted pianist, will be heard in a
fifteen-minute session from 3ZB
at a quarter past three this
afternoon-the programme is
called "‘Virtuoso for today" and
features world famous artists.* * Le

"Colgate Cavalcade" is now
heard from 1ZB, 2ZB and 3ZB
at 7 p.m. every Tuesday. 4ZB
presents the programme on Sat-
urday this week, but as from
next Tuesday, it will be heard
at 7 p.m. from the four ZB
stations.
a a Ne RN ET on me cm Rare


